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Nevezési lista

Férfi 10,000 méter  – OB
Név (25 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Buda Erik 2000 Salgótarjáni AC Elfogadva 9:13.01
Bácskai Bence 2000 Margitszigeti AC Elfogadva 30:46.68 30:46.68
Csere Gáspár 1991 TFSE Elfogadva 29:40.28 29:40.28
Farkas Dárius Ádám 1991 TFSE Elfogadva 29:57.96 3:59.63
Fritz László 2005 PVSK Elfogadva 3:55.24
Fritz Tamás 2005 PVSK Elfogadva 4:16.74
Gonda Levente 2003 BEAC Elfogadva 1:13:24
Gyányi Zsombor Buda 2006 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Elfogadva 8:36.10
Honti Marcell 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 3:56.58
Kaposi Benedek 1999 FTC Elfogadva 32:59.75 32:59.75
Karsai Gábor 2004 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 29:28.01 29:28.01
Lencse Gábor 1990 HK SE Elfogadva 1:13:13
Lesták Ármin 2004 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 31:41.65 31:41.65
Lomb Ádám 2001 PVSK Elfogadva 29:56.21 29:56.21
Marx Balázs 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 32:18.06 32:55.96
Marx Bálint 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 33:35.54 15:34.34
Molnár Ákos 1991 Vasas Elfogadva 30:26.74 30:26.74
Mészáros Balázs 2006 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Elfogadva 9:03.93
Nick Márton 1997 SVSE Elfogadva 32:15.25 9:34.02
Sós Barnabás 2002 Margitszigeti AC Elfogadva 30:48.91 30:48.91
Tompai Bálint Jonatán 1992 Margitszigeti AC Elfogadva 1:12:53
Tóth Balázs Márton 2004 DVTK Elfogadva 33:21.53 33:21.53
Vásárhelyi Máté Dávid 2003 Castor SE Elfogadva 32:47.40 32:47.40
Vörös Márk 1997 NYSC Elfogadva 29:54.55 30:09.65
Székely Levente Csongor 2005 BAB SE Elutasítva 1:17:25

Női 10,000 méter  – OB
Név (23 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Buglos Flóra 2007 Vasas Elfogadva 5:00.8h
Böhm Lilla 1994 BHSE Elfogadva 33:58.60 33:58.60

Chydenius Nina 1990 FIN VK Elfogadva 33:23.17 33:23.17*

Dobó Eszter 2005 Vasas Elfogadva 4:41.13
Dugasz Emese 1999 BHSE Elfogadva 4:31.61
Hartman Liliána 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 11:18.03
Imre Petra 2005 SZVSE Elfogadva 4:53.71
Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 TFSE Elfogadva 38:54.38 11:00.71
Kapás Janka 2003 EVSI Elfogadva 5:01.48
Lövei Vanda 2006 DVTK Elfogadva 4:49.83
Mészáros Milla 2008 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Elfogadva 11:32.73
Nagy Julianna 2000 ELTE SE Sashegyi gepárdok Elfogadva 1:16:53
Regenye Júlia 2006 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 11:35.80
Soós Dorka 2003 TFSE Elfogadva 37:39
Szemán Kitti 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 39:51.25 39:51.25
Tomaschof Kata 1993 FTC Elfogadva 1:22:52
Tüttő Júlia 1996 ELTE SE Sashegyi gepárdok Elfogadva 18:30.81
Varga Eszter 2002 PSN - Pécsi Sportiskola Elfogadva 36:30.23 38:59.20
Vastag Nóra 2006 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 4:46.8h
Wagner-Gyürkés Viktória 1992 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 34:55.82 4:09.88
Zatykó Luca 2002 Vasas Elfogadva 4:54.61
dr. Bogdándi Virág 1992 Sanyosz Istálló Elfogadva 38:26
Bognár Csilla 1998 ELTE SE Sashegyi gepárdok Elutasítva 1:36:57

*Nevező által megadott eredmény.
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Férfi 10,000 méter  – Utánpótlás - U23 – OB
Név (9 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Gonda Levente 2003 BEAC Elfogadva 33:46.28 33:46.28 33:46.28
Honti Marcell 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 31:32.54 31:32.54 31:32.54
Karsai Gábor 2004 Békéscsabai AC Elfogadva 29:28.01 29:28.01
Lesták Ármin 2004 MATE - GEAC Elfogadva 31:41.65 31:41.65
Marx Balázs 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 32:37.13 32:18.06 32:37.13
Marx Bálint 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club Elfogadva 32:43.17 32:43.17 32:43.17
Sós Barnabás 2002 Margitszigeti AC Elfogadva 30:18.55 30:18.55 30:18.55
Tóth Balázs Márton 2004 DVTK Elfogadva 32:14.68 32:14.68 32:14.68
Vásárhelyi Máté Dávid 2003 Castor SE Elfogadva 31:38.50 31:38.50 31:38.50

Női 10,000 méter  – Utánpótlás - U23 – OB
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Kapás Janka 2003 EVSI Elfogadva 41:41.93 41:41.93 41:41.93
Soós Dorka 2003 TFSE Elfogadva 37:40.49 37:40.49 37:40.49
Szemán Kitti 2004 VEDAC Elfogadva 40:04.12 39:51.25 39:51.25
Varga Eszter 2002 PSN - Pécsi Sportiskola Elfogadva 36:30.23 38:59.20
Zatykó Luca 2002 Vasas Elfogadva 40:33.65 40:33.65 40:33.65

Férfi 10,000 méter  – Junior - U20 – OB
Név (4 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Fritz László 2005 PVSK Elfogadva 32:26.50 32:26.50 32:26.50
Fritz Tamás 2005 PVSK Elfogadva 35:03.78 35:03.78 35:03.78
Gyányi Zsombor Buda 2006 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Elfogadva 31:34.71 31:34.71 31:34.71
Mészáros Balázs 2006 Szekszárdi Sportközpont Elfogadva 33:36.05 33:36.05 33:36.05

Női 10,000 méter  – Junior - U20 – OB
Név (5 nevezett) Szül. Nevező Állapot SB PB QB
Dobó Eszter 2005 Vasas Elfogadva 38:37.26 38:37.26 38:37.26
Hartman Liliána 2005 DSC-SI Elfogadva 39:08.66 39:08.66 39:08.66
Imre Petra 2005 SZVSE Elfogadva 38:12.13 38:12.13 38:12.13
Lövei Vanda 2006 DVTK Elfogadva 38:49.31 38:49.31 38:49.31
Vastag Nóra 2006 A-Plast Ikarus BSE Elfogadva 38:51.81 38:51.81 38:51.81


